

CITY OF WOOSTER
 2024 SANITARY SEWER LINING
 BID TABULATIONS
 BID DATE: June 11, 2024

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						BIDDER NAME :	United Survey Inc.		Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC		Advanced Pipe Technologies, Inc.		Insituform Technologies, LLC		Inliner Solutions, LLC		Visu-Sewer of Ohio, LLC		
ITEM	ODOT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST		TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 72,072.00	\$ 72,072.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	
2	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 15,681.00	\$ 15,681.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	
3	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
4A	SPECIAL	8" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE REHABILITATION	10,670	FT	\$ 42.00	\$ 448,140.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 373,450.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 458,810.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 458,810.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 432,135.00	\$ 51.50	\$ 549,505.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 453,475.00	
4B	SPECIAL	12" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE REHABILITATION	152	FT	\$ 62.00	\$ 9,424.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 13,984.00	\$ 68.75	\$ 10,450.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 25,232.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 14,440.00	\$ 107.15	\$ 16,286.80	
4C	SPECIAL	15" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE REHABILITATION	1,761	FT	\$ 80.00	\$ 140,880.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 114,465.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 132,075.00	\$ 76.75	\$ 135,156.75	\$ 65.00	\$ 114,465.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 162,012.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 186,666.00	
4D	SPECIAL	24" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE REHABILITATION	386	FT	\$ 250.00	\$ 96,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 48,250.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 52,110.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 50,952.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 75,270.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 59,830.00	\$ 414.00	\$ 159,804.00	
5	SPECIAL	REINSTATE LATERAL	135	EACH	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 22,950.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 11,475.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,500.00	
CONTINGENCIES 10%						\$ 75,000.00													
GRAND TOTAL						\$ 825,000.00	\$ 603,035.00	\$ 693,329.00	\$ 728,568.75	\$ 774,569.00	\$ 824,012.00	\$ 904,731.80	Bid paperwork submitted total was incorrect at \$824,912.00						
							Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	Bond Yes	
							Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes	Subs List Yes
							ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes	ORC 3517.13 Yes